
 

 

PRICE LIST  
FEBRUARY 1ST, 2009 

 

 
NON-PERMANENT CONTRACEPTIVES 

 
BARRIER METHODS:     
Condom Generic EACH 
Condom Generic (box of 100) 
Condom Generic (box of 144) 
Condom Cool Ribbed 
Condom Ribbed & Dot  
Condom Female Singles 
IUD’s: Copper T 380A 
Foaming Tablets: Pharmatex 12’s 
Foam: Delfen 17g W/App 

1.00  
90.00 

110.00 
  1.60 
  1.00 
  7.50 

120.00                   
25.00 
40.00 

 

INJECTABLES:  
Depo Provera 1 ml 60.00                  
  
ORALS  
Microgynon 28 ED FE 
Trinordial 35  
Lo Femenal 
Micronor 
 

 
20.00 

  
OOTTHHEERR  SSEERRVVIICCEESS  
 
Blood Pressure Testing                                       10.00 
Blood Sugar Testing                                                15.00 
Urine Testing (Sugar & Albumin etc)                     10.00 
Counselling: Counselor/Social Worker              75.00 



 

 

 

 

 
   

Counselling:  Nurse                                    20.00 
 

  
FFEEMMAALLEE  HHEEAALLTTHH  CCAARREE  SSEERRVVIICCEESS 
 
Female Health Package   
(Pap smear, Urine Test, breast ex amination, STD testing)  
 
Clinic Doctor’s Visit                      
Repeat Pap Smear    
Breast Examination (by Doctor) 
Breast Examination (by Nurse)   
Urine Pregnancy Test   
Insertion of Copper T (IUD)          
IUD Removal/ Reinsertion          
IUD Removal     
High Vaginal Swab    
Blood Pressure Test                     
Gynaecologist Examination          

100.00                                                           
                            
 

60.00                                                       
60.00 
 75.00 
 50.00     
 25.00 

 120.00 
 150.00 
 60.00 
  60.00 
  10.00 
100.00 

 

  
MMAALLEE    HHEEAALLTTHH  CCAARREE    SSEERRVVIICCEESS 
 
Male Health Package       
Prostate check, Urine test, blood pressure test, STD testing  
Doctor’s Review – Urologist                                                       
                       

 
 
 
100.00 
 
50.00                  

            



 

 

 
                 

                 
  
  
  
  

          
                                      

 
 

       

 
 

  
SSTTII    SSEERRVVIICCEESS 
 
VCT Testing       
 
STI Testing 
                       

 
 
 
70.00 
 
40.00                  

            

  
MMIISSCCEELLLLAANNEEOOUUSS 
 
Gift Certificates for Male and Female Health Packages 
                       

 
 
 
100.00 
 

            


