

FEBRUARY 1ST, 2009

NON-PERMANENT CONTRACEPTIVES

Condom	1.00
Condom Generic (box of 100)	90.00
Condom Generic (box of 144)	110.00
Condom Cool Ribbed	1.60
Condom Ribbed & Dot	1.00
Condom Female Singles	7.50
IUD's: Copper T 380A	120.00
Foaming Tablets: Pharmatex 12's	25.00
Foam: Delfen 17g W/App	40.00
Depo Provera 1 ml	60.00
Microgynon 28 ED FE	
Trinordial 35	20.00
Lo Femenal	
Micronor	

OTHER SERVICES

Blood Pressure Testing	10.00
Blood Sugar Testing	15.00
Urine Testing (Sugar & Albumin etc)	10.00
Counselling: Counselor/Social Worker	75.00



Counselling: Nurse 20.00

FEMALE HEALTH CARE SERVICES

Female Health Package	100.00
(Pap smear, Urine Test, breast ex amination, STD testing)	
Clinic Doctor's Visit	60.00
Repeat Pap Smear	60.00
Breast Examination (by Doctor)	75.00
Breast Examination (by Nurse)	50.00
Urine Pregnancy Test	25.00
Insertion of Copper T (IUD)	120.00
IUD Removal/ Reinsertion	150.00
IUD Removal	60.00
High Vaginal Swab	60.00
Blood Pressure Test	10.00
Gynaecologist Examination	100.00

MALE HEALTH CARE SERVICES

Male Health Package Prostate check, Urine test, blood pressure test, STD testing	100.00
Doctor's Review – Urologist	50.00



STI SERVICES

VCT Testing 70.00
STI Testing 40.00

MISCELLANEOUS

Gift Certificates for Male and Female Health Packages

100.00